TAI-TECH
P1
1. Features
2. Applications
3. Dimensions
B
C

P2
5. Specification
Part Number
Inductance(uH)
±20% @ 0 A
I rms(A) Typ I sat(A)
DCR(mΩ)
Typ.
DCR(mΩ)
Max. 20℃
rise
40℃
rise
Typ Max
VMPI42F-R10MDA 0.10 13.5 18.0 38.0 33.0 2.2 2.42
VMPI42F-R22MDA 0.22 13.0 16.8 19.5 18.8 4.1 4.6
VMPI42F-R60MDA 0.60 8.0 11.7 13.7 12.3 8.6 9.52
VMPI42F-1R0MDA 1.00 6.8 9.6 9.6 8.8 13.3 14.6
VMPI42F-1R5MDA 1.50 5.8 7.6 8.0 7.4 21.0 23.5
VMPI42F-2R2MDA 2.20 4.6 5.6 6.5 6.0 35.2 38.7
Note:
1. Test frequency : L : 100KHz /0.1V.
2. All test data referenced to 25℃ ambient.
3. Testing Instrument : L: HP4284A,HP4395A,CH11025,CH3302,CH1320 ,CH1320S LCR METER / Rdc:CH16502,Agilent33420A MICRO OHMMETER,or EQU.